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Our 2015 Sponsors are the Cat’s Meow 
 

““““AllAllAllAll----InInInIn” ” ” ” Event Sponsor Event Sponsor Event Sponsor Event Sponsor     

IADHS hosted our Roaring 20’s Take a Chance for Seniors Casino Night Soiree on Saturday, October 24, 2015. 
Our swanky event was filled with good friends, good food, casino fun, fabulous live jazz music, and a photo    

station for all the Zoot Suiters & Flappers in the house! Thanks to all our friends, families, and supporters, we 

raised just over $131,000 to help support our mission and make a positive impact in our community!    

Blackjack Sponsors $550Blackjack Sponsors $550Blackjack Sponsors $550Blackjack Sponsors $550    
Don & Holly Ackman-Riggs 

Dr. Howard Fishbein 

Greater Newport Physicians 

Klein, O’Neill & Singh, LLP 

Carl & Lucy Maiorino 

MemorialCare Medical Group 

The Hiteshi, Khurana & Ohri Families 

Larry & Sharon Wellikson 

West Coast University and American Career College 
 

Roulette Sponsors $300Roulette Sponsors $300Roulette Sponsors $300Roulette Sponsors $300    
Continuity Care Home Nurses 

Joan Dyer 

Friends of Outreach 

Jim & Lisa Hartung 

Leung Family 

O’Connor Mortuary 

Michael & Maryellen Simkins 

Vintage Newport Senior Living 
 
 

Gaming Table Sponsors $250Gaming Table Sponsors $250Gaming Table Sponsors $250Gaming Table Sponsors $250    
Ozair & Meranda Alefi 

Alliance Eldercare ~ Senior Placement Service 

Rancho Mission Viejo 

Rotary Club of Irvine 

The Hiteshi, Khurana & Ohri Families 

Matching Sponsors $20,000Matching Sponsors $20,000Matching Sponsors $20,000Matching Sponsors $20,000    
City of Irvine 

Hoag Memorial Hospital Presbyterian 
 

Jackpot Sponsor $15,000Jackpot Sponsor $15,000Jackpot Sponsor $15,000Jackpot Sponsor $15,000    
Kevin & Denise Cassin with a corporate matching gift from 

The Capital Group Companies Charitable Foundation 
 

Royal Flush Sponsor $10,000Royal Flush Sponsor $10,000Royal Flush Sponsor $10,000Royal Flush Sponsor $10,000    
Elizabeth Southerland 

 

King Sponsors $5,000King Sponsors $5,000King Sponsors $5,000King Sponsors $5,000    
Lynne Ruedy 

Mark & Patty Vidovich with Blue Sky 
 

Queen Sponsor $3,250Queen Sponsor $3,250Queen Sponsor $3,250Queen Sponsor $3,250    
Margaret Huang 

 

Jack Sponsors $1,750Jack Sponsors $1,750Jack Sponsors $1,750Jack Sponsors $1,750    
Benson Family in Loving Memory of Chuck 

Joan Dyer 

Rotary Club of Irvine 

The Hiteshi, Khurana & Ohri Families 
 

JokerJokerJokerJoker’’’’s Wild Sponsors $950s Wild Sponsors $950s Wild Sponsors $950s Wild Sponsors $950    
Joan Dyer 

Mike & Cris LeBlanc 

Ric & Linda Ruedy 



Thank You Friends, Families, & Community Supporters Thank You Friends, Families, & Community Supporters Thank You Friends, Families, & Community Supporters Thank You Friends, Families, & Community Supporters     
For Taking a Chance For Our Seniors! For Taking a Chance For Our Seniors! For Taking a Chance For Our Seniors! For Taking a Chance For Our Seniors!  

InInInIn----Kind Facility SponsorKind Facility SponsorKind Facility SponsorKind Facility Sponsor    
City of Irvine 
 

Entertainment Courtesy ofEntertainment Courtesy ofEntertainment Courtesy ofEntertainment Courtesy of    
The Peak Experience Jazz Ensemble 
 

Wine & Beer SponsorWine & Beer SponsorWine & Beer SponsorWine & Beer Sponsor    
Kris & Sneh Khurana 
 

Martini Bar SponsorMartini Bar SponsorMartini Bar SponsorMartini Bar Sponsor    
Anonymous Donor 
 

Photography Courtesy ofPhotography Courtesy ofPhotography Courtesy ofPhotography Courtesy of    
Diana Mordin 
 

Gourmet Italian Dinner ByGourmet Italian Dinner ByGourmet Italian Dinner ByGourmet Italian Dinner By    
Prego Ristorante 
 

Other ContributorsOther ContributorsOther ContributorsOther Contributors    
Steve & Kate Beier 

Dennis & Kathy Calkins 

Nancy Cheng 

Ken & Darla Cornelison 

Norm & Susan Ewers 

Luis & Monica Florian 

Jean Gaddie 

Al & Kathy Hagiwara 

Christian Hsu 

Blake & Susie Hunnel 

George & Diane Keplinger 

Helen Krugman 

Mei-Ling Lin 

Carl & Lucy Maiorino 

Merlin McClaren 

Diana Mordin 

Peter & Sue Mordin 

Luana Rodberg 

Ruth Poole 

Woody & Bobbie Purdue 

Jill Ruedy Welch 

The Orange County Zoo 

Javier’s 

JT Schmid’s Restaurant & Brewery 

K1 Speed 

Laguna Playhouse 

Lazy Dog Restaurant & Bar 

Lorin Backe Photography 

Los Angeles Dodgers 

Massage by Janice 

Edith Otto 

Pacific Symphony 

Hollis Parmely 

Pedego ~ Irvine 

Prego Ristorante 

Rancho Las Lomas 

Rowley Portraiture 

Lynne Ruedy 

Salon Laurent 

South Coast Repertory 

South Coast Winery Resort & Spa 

Sprouts Farmers Market ~ Irvine 

Stater Bros. Market 

Cisca Stellhorn 

Rita Sterling 

Stricklands Ice Cream 

The Cheesecake Factory 

The Flame Broiler 

The Fresh Prints 

The Marina Shores Hotel ~ Dana Point 

The Melting Pot 

The Wine Club Santa Ana 

Total Wine & More 

Trader Joe’s 

Transportation Corridor Agencies 

Vegas Knights Casino Entertainment 

Western Digital Foundation 

Ellen Wilson 

Windward Sailing Club 

Wine Cellar Club 

William & Sandy Schaal 

Roslyn Sudakow 
 

Silent Auction Silent Auction Silent Auction Silent Auction     
ContributorsContributorsContributorsContributors    
Ageless Health ~ Janice Ashton 

Aliso Viejo Dental 

Angels Baseball 

Aquarium of the Pacific 

Arroyo Trabuco Golf Club 

Balboa Bay Resort 

Blooms & Bears Florist and Gifts 

Bluewater Grill ~ Tustin 

Boomers! Irvine 

Bowers Museum & Kidseum 

Bowlmor Lanes 

Bradford Portraits 

Brio Tuscan Grille ~ Irvine Spectrum 

California Fish Grill 

California Pizza Kitchen 

Chamber Music OC 

Chick-fil-A at The District 

China Moon Restaurant 

Cox Communications 

Marcel P. Daigle 

Dawn’s Day Spa ~ Janice Ashton 

Joan Dyer 

Empire Salon 

Fairmont Hotel Newport Beach 

Fleming’s Prime Steakhouse & Wine Bar 

Gelson’s Market 

Sue Glendennie 

Heaven Salon 

Hi Time Wine Cellars 

David Huang & Rina Faletti 

In-N-Out Burger 

Irvine Improv Comedy Club 

Irvine Lanes 

Irvine Park Railroad, Wheel Fun Rentals,  & 

CCCCHECKHECKHECKHECK    OOOOUTUTUTUT    TTTTHESEHESEHESEHESE    CCCCOOLOOLOOLOOL    CCCCATSATSATSATS!!!!    

 


